
Contacts (By Name) 

Name  

 

Title  

 

Phone #  

 

E-Mail  

 
Dory Beaulieu SFMS Agency Support Analyst 503-373-0098 dildora.f.beaulieu@oregon.gov 

Karlene Hancock SFMS Agency Support Analyst 503-373-0251 Karlene.Hancock@oregon.gov 

Dianne Lay SFMS Agency Support Analyst 503-373-0267 Dianne.Lay@oregon.gov 

Tammy Lyons SFMS Accounting Technician 503-373-0256 Tammy.R.Lyons@oregon.gov 

Michael Makelacy SFMS Manager 503-373-0734 Michael.Makelacy@oregon.gov 

Jerry Ovard SFMS Analyst & Trainer 503-373-0263 Jerry.Ovard@oregon.gov 

Alan Park SFMS Senior Systems Management Analyst 503-373-0262 Alan.Park@oregon.gov 

Terry Polston SFMS Accountant 503-373-0714 Terry.S.Polston@oregon.gov 

Silvar Rys SFMS Senior Operations Analyst 503-373-0750 Silvar.Rys@oregon.gov 

Arlis Shellman Reconciliation Accountant 503-373-0261 Arlis.Shellman@oregon.gov 

Tim Wheeler SFMS Systems Management Analyst 503-373-0264 Tim.A.Wheeler@oregon.gov 

Judy Wilder SFMS Accountant 503-373-0266 Judy.Wilder@oregon.gov 

   

 

  


